WILCO Directory 2020-2021
Phone: 815/838- 6941 Fax: 815/838-1163 www.wilco.k12.il.us

Administration and Staff

Position Name Extension Email
Executive Director Elizabeth Kaufman 1006 ekaufman@wilco.k12.il.us
Asst. Director/Principal Bosa Goodale 1032 bgoodale@wilco.k12.il.us
Asst. Principal for Student Services Julia Ann Oglesby 1013 joglesby@wilco.k12.il.us
Technology Coordinator Dave Presi 1005 dpresi@wilco.k12.il.us
Executive Assistant Sherry Harris 1004 sharris@wilco.k12.il.us
Business Services Jose Ramirez 1002 jramirez@wilco.k12.il.us
Receptionist/Admin. Asst. Anita Baxter 1001 abaxter@wilco.k12.il.us
Maintenance Randy Francis 1028 rfrancis@wilco.k12.il.us
Jim Downey jdowney@wilco.k12.il.us
Dan Favia dfavia@wilco.k12.il.us
Custodians Ben McCarter 1015 bmccarter@wilco.k12.il.us
Remmington Henson 1015 rhenson@wilco.k12.il.us
Instructors
Auto Service Ken Hayes 1025 khayes@wilco.k12.il.us
Dave Leja 1025 dlega@wilco.k12.il.us
Mike Patt 1026 mpatt@wilco.k12.il.us
Tony David - Aide adavid@wilco.k12.il.us
Business/Logistics Janet Zitzke 1014 jzitzke@wilco.k12.il.us
CNA Debra Bunker 1021 dbunker@wilco.k12.il.us
Nancy Evans — Braidwood nevans@wilco.k12.il.us
Terry Greenberg 1043 tgreenberg@wilco.k12.il.us
Amanda Ramsden 1022 aramsden@wilco.k12.il.us

Computer Technology
Construction & Landscape Design

Cosmetology:
Professional Choice

Lemont Cosmetology & Nail Tech.

Franklin Cosmetology Institute

Ruth Adomah - Clinical
Teneise Chandler — Clinical
Linda Cirrincione — Clinical
Kim Galiardo — Clinical

Faye Jackson 1023
Jeff Kinsella 1027
Debbie Bailez (815) 741-8224

Michelle Zaper
Shantel Leasure

(630) 243-0387
(815) 942-2668

radomah@wilco.k12.il.us
tchandler@wilco.k12.il.us
Icirrincione@wilco.k12.il.us
kgaliardo@wilco.k12.il.us

fjackson@wilco.k12.il.us

jkinsella@wilco.k12.il.us



mailto:ekaufman@wilco.k12.il.us
mailto:bgoodale@wilco.k12.il.us
mailto:joglesby@wilco.k12.il.us
mailto:dpresi@wilco.k12.il.us
mailto:sharris@wilco.k12.il.us
mailto:jramirez@wilco.k12.il.us
mailto:abaxter@wilco.k12.il.us
mailto:rfrancis@wilco.k12.il.us
mailto:jdowney@wilco.k12.il.us
mailto:dfavia@wilco.k12.il.us
mailto:bmccarter@wilco.k12.il.us
mailto:rhenson@wilco.k12.il.us
mailto:khayes@wilco.k12.il.us
mailto:dlega@wilco.k12.il.us
mailto:mpatt@wilco.k12.il.us
mailto:adavid@wilco.k12.il.us
mailto:jzitzke@wilco.k12.il.us
mailto:dbunker@wilco.k12.il.us
mailto:nevans@wilco.k12.il.us
mailto:tgreenberg@wilco.k12.il.us
mailto:aramsden@wilco.k12.il.us
mailto:radomah@wilco.k12.il.us
mailto:tchandler@wilco.k12.il.us
mailto:lcirrincione@wilco.k12.il.us
mailto:kgaliardo@wilco.k12.il.us
mailto:fjackson@wilco.k12.il.us
mailto:jkinsella@wilco.k12.il.us

Criminal Justice

Culinary Arts

Early Childhood Education

EMS

Fire Science

Game Design

Intro to Medical Professions

Medical Assisting

Tutor / Student Services

Veterinary Assisting

Welding

Michelle Gunther
Martin van Heeswijk

Nicole Kinzer
Scott Dudgeon - Aide

Jaclyn Crusor
Jennifer Leighter-Yeates

Jason Magruder
Scott Bovyn

Mark Ogleshy
Mark Buettner
Christina Lynch — sub

Kristopher Trager
Jeannine Marco

Nancy Evans — Braidwood
Margaret Todd

Margaret Todd

Mary Margaret Favia
Janet Zitzke

Jennifer Alessi
Jenifer Ritter — Aide

Lisa Moran
Nick Moran
Guadalupe Ruiz — Aide

1029
1012

1010
1020

1031
1031

1037
1037

1017
1018
1018
1011
1016
1045
1045

1007
1014

1019
1019

1033
1044

mgunther@wilco.k12.il.us
mvanheeswijk@wilco.k12.il.us

nkinzer@wilco.k12.il.us
sdudgeon@wilco.k12.il.us
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jmagruder@wilco.k12.il.us
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moglesby@wilco.k12.il.us
mbuettner@wilco.k12.il.us
clynch@wilco.k12.il.us

ktrager@wilco.k12.il.us

jmarco@wilco.k12.il.us

nevans@wilco.k12.il.us
mtodd@wilco.k12.il.us

mtodd@wilco.k12.il.us

mfavia@wilco.k12.il.us
jzitzke@wilco.k12.il.us

jalessi@wilco.k12.il.us

jritter@wilco.k12.il.us

Imoran@wilco.k12.il.us

nmoran@wilco.k12.il.us

gruiz@wilco.k12.il.us
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